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Meet Results
California 20-Mar-14
Location: Foothill
Foothill - nc [FOOT]
Mark Convert Rnd Name Age/Yr  Place Points Improv
Event# 1 Female 4x100m Relay Relay Open
54.76 B Relay -
Emily McKeever (10)
NT A Relay --
Emily Topielski (11) Natalie Reichenbach (11) Adria Revell (12) Haley Lukas (12)
Event# 2 Male 4x100m Relay Relay Open
49.38 B Relay -
Joshua Merryman  (10)
DQ A Relay -
Cale Quistgard (11) Matthew Gates (10) Jonathan Dourneau (10) Isaiah Langley (11)
Event# 3 Female 1600m Run Open
6:05.0h 6:05.00 F Amanda Chin 9 1.00
6:19.5h 6:19.50 F Sophie Welk 9 12
Event# 4 Male 1600m Run Open
4:50.66 F Gregory Bach 11 1.63
4:50.83 F Jake Dean 9
5:08.60 F Nick Coumou 11 7.26
5:26.33 F Yash Srivastav 9 .70
5:32.18 F Ryan Panwar 9 4.25
5:32.85 F Stein Acker 10 -10.29
5:36.65 F Justin Huang 9
5:42.28 F Nathan Casey 9
5:43.84 F Matt Dickinson 10 14.31
7:21.98 F Alexander Lim 11 9.10
Event# 5 Female 100m Hurdles Open
15.85 NWI F Emily Topielski 11 1 5 -70
Event# 6 Male 110m Hurdles Open
16.51 NWI F Michael Tang 12 1 5 -01
18.49 NWI F Anthony Ma 11
19.18 NWI F Nathan Mills 11 -73
19.58 NWI F Raymond Ma 11 .06
19.92 NWI F Chase Salustri 11 .84
Event# 7 Female 400m Dash Open
1:02.17 F Emily Barrett 11 3 1 1.28
1:03.08 F Sharon Chu 11 -14
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California 20-Mar-14
Location: Foothill

Foothill - nc [FOOT]

Mark

1:05.99
1:08.79
1:11.07
1:11.17
1:12.76
1:13.80

Event# 8

54.07
55.34
56.26
56.59
56.86
57.11
1:00.02
1:01.27
1:02.70
1:02.76
1:03.46
1:03.56
1:04.61

Event# 9

12.91
12.99
13.69
13.76
13.83
13.90
14.17
14.30
14.46
14.61
14.69
14.81
14.84
14.86
14.88
14.95

NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI
NWI

Convert Rnd Name
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Male 400m Dash Open
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Tessa Vlacos
Lilah Nolan
Lauren Hernandez
Mildreth Gil
Sarah Johnson
Kelsey Shinn

Liam Knight
Ray Ohhashi
Jonathan Tang
Da'Mon Ingram
Matthew Briones
Joshua Merryman
Timothy Wu
Brandon McCue
Malvinjit Aulakh
Joshua Lim
Kendrick David
Eric Yoshida
Alex Oh

Female 100m Dash Open

Haley Lukas

Adria Revell
Mikayla Tran

Erin Overland
Alyssa Giammanco

Natalie Reichenbach

Rachel Ose

Sierra Longman
Gabrielle Cabrera
Loren Roundtree
Samantha Brewster
Makayla Fikrat
Mira Greenlee
Ellie Brebner
Madeline Sin
Isabella Balles

Meet Results

Agel/Yr

11

11
10
10

10
11
11

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

12
12

11

11
10

11
10
10
11

10
11
11
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Place Points
2 3
2

1

Improv

.36
191
-.06
211
-.15

24

-.20
-37
1.22
45
.67
45
1.30
.64
21
.93
-2.92
1.99
1.64
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California 20-Mar-14

Location: Foothill

Foothill - nc [FOOT]

Mark

15.14 NWI
15.17 NWI
15.35 NWI
15.47 NWI
15.84 NWI
16.24 NWI
16.29 NWI
16.30 NWI
17.17 NWI

Event#10 Male 100m Dash Open

11.18 NWI
11.57 NWI
11.77 NWI
11.78 NWI
12.34 NWI
12.47 NWI
12.56 NWI

Event#10 Male 100m Dash Open

12.66 NWI
12.91 NWI
13.07 NWI
13.13 NWI
13.44 NWI
13.53 NWI
14.17 NWI

Event#11 Female 800m Run Open

2:42.05

Event#12 Male 800m Run Open

2:16.29
2:26.62
2:38.21
2:42.49
2:44.13
3:21.20

Convert Rnd Name
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Maxine Legaspi
Christie Chen
Sanjum Grewal
Sarah Johnson
Malavika Raj
Valentina Bunnell
Sofia Bunnell
Rachel Jupina
Angela Ferrer

Isaiah Langley
Jonathan Dourneau
Matthew Gates
Cale Quistgard
Da'Mon Ingram
Grant Esomonu
Michael Jr Easter

Abteen Ebrahimi
Adedayo Adesokan
Aayush Bhatawadekar
Malvinjit Aulakh
Dustin Bradley
Nishank Kuppa
Alexander Farfan

Lilah Nolan

Patrick Hall
Ryan Panwar
Stein Acker
Justin Huang
Matt Dickinson
Alexander Lim

Event#13 Female 300m Hurdles Open

Meet Results

Agel/Yr

11
11
9
10
9
11
9
10
11

11
10
10
11

12

10

10
11
11
10

11

11

10

10
11
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Place Points

1

Improv

-37
A9
-.20
-.07
.30
.16
-.83

-.08

-.10
-.06
.05

.04

.00

.02

4.11

-1.63
-1.10
46
-4.70
7.20
-9.88
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California 20-Mar-14
Location: Foothill
Foothill - nc [FOOT]

Mark Convert Rnd

49.30
51.04
56.78

Name

Rachel Reichenbach
Emily Topielski
Amanda Chin

Event# 14 Male 300m Hurdles Open

42.68 F
44.81 F
48.19 F

Michael Tang
Anthony Ma
Nathan Mills

Event# 15 Female 200m Dash Open

26.46 NWI
26.83 NWI
27.90 NWI
28.35 NWI
28.37 NWI
29.00 NWI
29.41 NWI
30.01 NwI
30.49 NWI
30.68 NWI
31.53 NWI
31.85 NWI
32.51 NWI
32.97 NWI
34.03 NWI
34.09 NWI
34.36 NWI
37.17 NWI
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Event#16 Male 200m Dash Open

22.51 NWI
23.67 NWI
23.71 NWI
24.61 NWI
24.66 NWI
25.11 NWI
25.43 NWI
26.04 NWI
26.12 NWI

MM T T M T M M M M

Adria Revell
Haley Lukas
Sharon Chu

Erin Overland
Mikayla Tran
Alyssa Giammanco
Rachel Ose

Sierra Longman
Lauren Hernandez
Mildreth Gil
Makayla Fikrat
Mira Greenlee
Sanjum Grewal
Sarah Johnson
Anusha Klinder
Kelsey Shinn
Valentina Bunnell
Rachel Jupina

Isaiah Langley
Jonathan Dourneau
Cale Quistgard
Liam Knight
Jonathan Tang
Joshua Merryman
Da'Mon Ingram
Grant Esomonu
Abteen Ebrahimi

Meet Results

Agel/Yr

12
11
9

12
11
11

12
12
11
11

10

11
11

10
10
10
11
10

11
10
11
10
11
10

12
10
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Place Points
1 5
2 3
1 5
3 1
1 5
3 1
1
2 3
1

1

Improv

.88
.04
.04

43

-2.04

-.18
-.45
-.32
-.19

.02

-.03
-1.24
-.96

-1.07
24
.39

-.28

31
21
.95
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Meet Results
California 20-Mar-14
Location: Foothill
Foothill - nc [FOOT]
Mark Convert Rnd Name Age/Yr  Place Points Improv
26.47 NWI F Timothy Wu 10 12
27.10 NWI F Malvinjit Aulakh 10 -17
27.48 NWI F Aayush Bhatawadekar 9 -71
27.86 NWI F Joshua Lim 10 -42
28.19 NwI F Dustin Bradley 11 -.03
28.37 NWI F Nishank Kuppa 11
28.44 NWI F Alex Oh 9 -1.39
28.82 NWI F Kendrick David 10 -.46
28.98 NWI F Eric Yoshida 9 .39
28.99 NWI F Brandon McCue 10 .98
29.03 NwI F Alexander Farfan 10 -31
Event#17 Female 3200m Run Open
13:04.55 F Kelley Dixon 11 2 3
Event#18 Male 3200m Run Open
10:29.41 F Aditya Jhanwar 11 2 3 -6.93
Event#19 Female 4x400m Relay Relay Open
4:08.82 A Relay 2 - -
Adria Revell (12) Haley Lukas (12) Sharon Chu (11) Emily Barrett (11)
4:32.37 B Relay -- --
Tessa Vlacos (9)
Event#20 Male 4x400m Relay Relay Open
3:46.40 A Relay - -
Matthew Briones (10) Jonathan Tang (11) Liam Knight (10)
4:13.77 B Relay -- --
Eric Yoshida (9) Brandon McCue (10)
Event#21 Female Long Jump Open
17-05.00 NWI F Rachel Reichenbach 12 1 5 -0-05.50
15-05.00 NWI F Mikayla Tran 9 3 1 -0-10.00
* 14-04.00 NWI F Isabella Balles 11
* 14-04.00 NWI F Maxine Legaspi 11 -0-03.00
13-10.00 NWI F Madeline Sin 11 1-03.00
13-04.00 NWI F Cassidy Hager 11
13-03.00 NWI F Jessica Fung 12 0-02.00
* 12-05.00 NWI F Sara Hall 11 -0-03.00
* 12-05.00 NWI F Lauren McNamara 10
* 12-04.00 NWI F Anna Beach 12 -0-01.00
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California 20-Mar-14
Location: Foothill
Foothill - nc [FOOT]

Mark Convert Rnd Name

* 12-04.00 NWI F Nicole Castillo
* 12-02.00 NWI F Anusha Klinder
* 12-02.00 NWI F Loren Roundtree
11-03.00 NWI F Carlie Williams
10-05.00 NWI F Sarah Downey
FOUL F Christie Chen

Event#22 Male Long Jump Open

20-04.50 NWI F Jaron Thexton
19-06.50 NWI F Kyler Ramsey
17-06.00 NWI F Kevin Lin
16-07.75 NWI F Cameron Clark
16-01.50 NWI F Andrew Nam
15-04.25 NWI F Ryan Wilson

Event #23 Female Triple Jump Open

34-02.00 NWI F Rachel Reichenbach
32-02.00 NWI F Mikayla Tran
27-07.00 NWI F Maxine Legaspi
26-02.00 NWI F Jessica Fung

Event# 24 Male Triple Jump Open

40-02.00 NWI F Jaron Thexton

39-10.00 NWI F Michael Tang

36-09.50 NWI F Kevin Lin
ND F Andrew Nam

Event#25 Female High Jump Open

5-02.00 F Rachel Reichenbach

Event#26 Male High Jump Open

6-01.00 F Jaron Thexton

5-01.00 F James Kozuch

5-00.00 F Ryan Wilson
FAIL F Cameron Clark

Event #27 Female Pole Vault Open

7-00.00 F Isabella Balles
*  6-06.00 F Jessica Mangold
* 6-06.00 F Lauren McNamara

Meet Results

Agel/Yr

11
10
10
10
11
11

11
12
11
12
11
10

12

11
12

11
12
11
11

12

11
11
10
12

11

10
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Place Points

1 5
3 1
2 3

1
2 3
3 1
3 1
1 5

1

Improv

0-00.00
-0-07.00
0-01.00
0-05.00

1-04.75
-0-06.00
0-07.00
-0-10.50
0-00.75
0-01.75

-2-03.50

-1-04.00
-0-09.00

-0-10.00
-1-04.50

-0-04.00
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California 20-Mar-14
Location: Foothill
Foothill - nc [FOOT]

Mark Convert Rnd Name
*  6-06.00 Vien An Nguyen
5-06.00 F Cassidy Hager
NH F Brianna Mai

Event#28 Male Pole Vault Open

12-00.00 F Michael Tang
10-06.00 F Jaron Thexton
7-06.00 F Andrew Park
Event#29 Female Discus Open
76-04.00 F Jaclyn Long
66-08.00 F Nina Menon
61-02.00 F Laura Buscheck
54-06.50 F Courtney Hartjoy
54-00.00 F Corrina Albertson
53-07.00 F Madison Hobbs
52-09.50 F Ryan Harding
52-07.00 F Julia Wardrip
51-09.00 F Wyen Cai
48-06.00 F Danielle Taylor
43-05.00 F Jennifer Chen

Event#30 Male Discus Open

99-06.00 F Peter Giammanco
96-08.50 F Benjamin Singer
87-02.00 F Sloan Liu
80-02.00 F Benjamin Revell
77-09.00 F Kevin Raja
70-05.00 F Ollie Allen
66-02.00 F Ethan Liu
63-06.00 F Kohlten Clark
60-03.50 F Priyesh Chand
47-03.00 F Jacob Messier

Event#31 Female Shot Put Open

28-03.00 F Jaclyn Long
24-00.00 F Madison Hobbs
21-08.25 F Julia Wardrip
21-07.50 F Jennifer Chen

Meet Results

Agel/Yr

10
11
9

12
11
10

11
10

11
11
11

11
11

12
11
10
11
10
11

11
10

11
11
11
11
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Place Points
1 5
2 3
3 1

1

Improv

0-00.00
0-00.00

-1-00.00
-1-06.00
0-00.00

2-03.00
5-02.00
-5-04.50
3-00.50
6-06.00
4-01.50
2-00.50
-1-06.00
0-10.50
3-09.00
-7-10.50

-16-07.00
1-08.00
-0-03.00
3-05.00
8-04.00
2-11.50

-2-03.25
-1-11.00
-1-00.75

1-08.50
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California 20-Mar-14
Location: Foothill
Foothill - nc [FOOT]

Mark Convert Rnd Name
21-04.50 F Nina Menon
21-03.00 F Corrina Albertson
21-01.50 F Courtney Hartjoy
20-06.25 F Laura Buscheck
18-05.00 F Danielle Taylor
17-10.00 F Wyen Cai

Event#32 Male Shot Put FS Open

31-11.50 F Kevin Raja
31-11.00 F Priyesh Chand
25-00.50 F Ethan Liu
20-10.00 F Jacob Messier

Event #33 Male Shot Put Open

37-04.50 F Peter Giammanco
37-00.25 F Benjamin Singer
34-01.50 F Ollie Allen
31-10.00 F Kohlten Clark
28-11.00 F Sloan Liu
27-03.50 F Benjamin Revell

Meet Results

Agel/Yr

10

11

10
10

12
11
11
11
10

11
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Place Points

1

Improv

1-03.00
2-08.50
1-10.50
-1-07.75
-0-05.00
-0-06.50

-1-07.00
3-05.00
-1-09.50

1-08.00
1-02.75
4-07.50

1-06.00
0-05.00



