Mark Convert Rnd Name			Age/Y	Place Po	Improv	
Event # 1 Female 4x100m F	Relay	Relay Open				
54.76 Bemily McKeever (10)	Relay					
NT A Emily Topielski (11)	Relay	Natalie Reichenbach (11)	Adria Revell (12)	Haley Lukas (12)	
Event # 2 Male 4x100m Re	lay I	Relay Open				
49.38 B Joshua Merryman (10)	Relay		_			
Cale Quistgard (11)	Relay	Matthew Gates (10)	Jonathan Dourneau (10)	Isaiah Langley	(11)	
Event # 3 Female 1600m R	un C)pen				
6:05.0h 6:05.0	00 F	Amanda Chin	9			1.00
6:19.5h 6:19.5	50 F	Sophie Welk	9			.12
Event # 4 Male 1600m Run	Ор	en				
4:50.66	F	Gregory Bach	11			1.63
4:50.83	F	Jake Dean	9			
5:08.60	F	Nick Coumou	11			7.26
5:26.33	F	Yash Srivastav	9			.70
5:32.18	F	Ryan Panwar	9			4.25
5:32.85	F	Stein Acker	10			-10.29
5:36.65	F	Justin Huang	9			
5:42.28	F	Nathan Casey	9			
5:43.84	F	Matt Dickinson	10			14.31
7:21.98	F	Alexander Lim	11			9.10
Event # 5 Female 100m Hu	rdles	Open				
15.85 NWI	F	Emily Topielski	11	1	5	70
Event # 6 Male 110m Hurd	les (Open				
16.51 NWI	F	Michael Tang	12	1	5	01
18.49 NWI	F	Anthony Ma	11			
19.18 NWI	F	Nathan Mills	11			73
19.58 NWI	F	Raymond Ma	11			.06
19.92 NWI	F	Chase Salustri	11			.84
Event # 7 Female 400m Da	sh O	pen				
1:02.17	F	Emily Barrett	11	3	1	1.28
1:03.08	F	Sharon Chu	11			14

Mark	Convert	Rnd	Name	Age/Yr	Place	Points	Improv
1:05.99		F	Tessa Vlacos	9			.36
1:08.79		F	Lilah Nolan	11			1.91
1:11.07		F	Lauren Hernandez	9			06
1:11.17		F	Mildreth Gil	11			2.11
1:12.76		F	Sarah Johnson	10			15
1:13.80		F	Kelsey Shinn	10			.24
Event # 8 M	Iale 400m Dash	Open					
54.07		F	Liam Knight	10	2	3	20
55.34		F	Ray Ohhashi	11			37
56.26		F	Jonathan Tang	11			1.22
56.59		F	Da'Mon Ingram	9			.45
56.86		F	Matthew Briones	10			.67
57.11		F	Joshua Merryman	10			.45
1:00.02		F	Timothy Wu	10			1.30
1:01.27		F	Brandon McCue	10			.64
1:02.70		F	Malvinjit Aulakh	10			.21
1:02.76		F	Joshua Lim	10			.93
1:03.46		F	Kendrick David	10			-2.92
1:03.56		F	Eric Yoshida	9			1.99
1:04.61		F	Alex Oh	9			1.64
Event # 9 F	emale 100m Dasl	h Ope	en				
12.91	NWI	F	Haley Lukas	12	1	5	.00
12.99	NWI	F	Adria Revell	12	2	3	.04
13.69	NWI	F	Mikayla Tran	9			.13
13.76	NWI	F	Erin Overland	11			06
13.83	NWI	F	Alyssa Giammanco	9			.24
13.90	NWI	F	Natalie Reichenbach	11			
14.17	NWI	F	Rachel Ose	10			.39
14.30	NWI	F	Sierra Longman	9			15
14.46	NWI	F	Gabrielle Cabrera	11			
14.61	NWI	F	Loren Roundtree	10			16
14.69	NWI	F	Samantha Brewster	10			.01
14.81		F	Makayla Fikrat	11			01
14.84		F	Mira Greenlee	9			.26
14.86		F	Ellie Brebner	10			03
14.88		F	Madeline Sin	11			
14.95	NWI	F	Isabella Balles	11			

California 20-Mar-14 Location: Foothill Foothill - nc [FOOT]

Mark	Convert	Rnd	Name	Age/Yr	Place	Points	Improv
15.14	NWI	F	Maxine Legaspi	11			37
15.17	NWI	F	Christie Chen	11			
15.35	NWI	F	Sanjum Grewal	9			.19
15.47	NWI	F	Sarah Johnson	10			20
15.84	NWI	F	Malavika Raj	9			07
16.24	NWI	F	Valentina Bunnell	11			.30
16.29	NWI	F	Sofia Bunnell	9			
16.30	NWI	F	Rachel Jupina	10			.16
17.17	NWI	F	Angela Ferrer	11			83
Event # 10 N	Male 100m Dash	Open					
11.18	NWI	F	Isaiah Langley	11	1	5	08
11.57	NWI	F	Jonathan Dourneau	10	2	3	04
11.77	NWI	F	Matthew Gates	10			10
11.78	NWI	F	Cale Quistgard	11			06
12.34	NWI	F	Da'Mon Ingram	9			.05
12.47	NWI	F	Grant Esomonu	12			23
12.56	NWI	F	Michael Jr Easter	9			.04
Event # 10 N	Male 100m Dash	Open					
12.66	NWI	F	Abteen Ebrahimi	10			
12.91	NWI	F	Adedayo Adesokan	9			01
13.07	NWI	F	Aayush Bhatawadekar	9			26
13.13	NWI	F	Malvinjit Aulakh	10			01
13.44	NWI	F	Dustin Bradley	11			.00
13.53	NWI	F	Nishank Kuppa	11			
14.17	NWI	F	Alexander Farfan	10			.02
Event # 11 I	Female 800m Run	Oper	1				
2:42.05		F	Lilah Nolan	11			4.11
Event # 12 M	Male 800m Run	Open					
2:16.29		F	Patrick Hall	11			-1.63
2:26.62		F	Ryan Panwar	9			-1.10
2:38.21		F	Stein Acker	10			.46
2:42.49		F	Justin Huang	9			-4.70
2:44.13		F	Matt Dickinson	10			7.20
3:21.20		F	Alexander Lim	11			-9.88

Event #13 Female 300m Hurdles Open

Mark	Convert	Rnd	Name	Age/Yr	Place	Points	Improv
49.30	0	F	Rachel Reichenbach	12	1	5	.88
51.04	4	F	Emily Topielski	11	2	3	.04
56.73	8	F	Amanda Chin	9			.04
Event # 14	Male 300m Hurdle	es Op	en				
42.68	8	F	Michael Tang	12	1	5	.43
44.8	1	F	Anthony Ma	11	3	1	
48.19	9	F	Nathan Mills	11			-2.04
Event # 15	Female 200m Dash	1 Оре	n				
26.4	6 NWI	F	Adria Revell	12	1	5	18
26.83	3 NWI	F	Haley Lukas	12	3	1	45
27.90	0 NWI	F	Sharon Chu	11			32
28.33	5 NWI	F	Erin Overland	11			19
28.3	7 NWI	F	Mikayla Tran	9			.02
29.00	0 NWI	F	Alyssa Giammanco	9			
29.4	1 NWI	F	Rachel Ose	10			03
30.0	1 NWI	F	Sierra Longman	9			-1.24
30.49	9 NWI	F	Lauren Hernandez	9			96
30.68	8 NWI	F	Mildreth Gil	11			
31.53	3 NWI	F	Makayla Fikrat	11			-1.07
31.83	5 NWI	F	Mira Greenlee	9			.24
	1 NWI	F	Sanjum Grewal	9			.39
	7 NWI	F	Sarah Johnson	10			28
	3 NWI	F	Anusha Klinder	10			
	9 NWI	F	Kelsey Shinn	10			.31
34.30	6 NWI	F	Valentina Bunnell	11			.21
37.1	7 NWI	F	Rachel Jupina	10			.95
Event # 16	Male 200m Dash	Open					
22.5	1 NWI	F	Isaiah Langley	11	1	5	29
23.6	7 NWI	F	Jonathan Dourneau	10	2	3	98
23.7	1 NWI	F	Cale Quistgard	11	3	1	35
24.6	1 NWI	F	Liam Knight	10			
24.60	6 NWI	F	Jonathan Tang	11			
25.1	1 NWI	F	Joshua Merryman	10			50
25.43	3 NWI	F	Da'Mon Ingram	9			28
26.04	4 NWI	F	Grant Esomonu	12			47
26.12	2 NWI	F	Abteen Ebrahimi	10			95

Mark	Convert R	nd N	lame		Age/Yr	Place 1	Points	Improv
26.47 NW	VI F	Ti	imothy Wu		10			.12
27.10 NW	VI F	M	Ialvinjit Aulakh		10			17
27.48 NW	VI F	A	ayush Bhatawadekar		9			71
27.86 NW	VI F	Jo	oshua Lim		10			42
28.19 NW	VI F	D	ustin Bradley		11			03
28.37 NW	VI F	N	ishank Kuppa		11			
28.44 NV	VI F	A	lex Oh		9			-1.39
28.82 NV	VI F	K	endrick David		10			46
28.98 NW	VI F	Eı	ric Yoshida		9			.39
28.99 NW	VI F	B	randon McCue		10			.98
29.03 NW	VI F	A	lexander Farfan		10			31
Event # 17 Fema	ale 3200m Run	Open						
13:04.55	F	K	elley Dixon		11	2	3	
Event # 18 Male	3200m Run O ₁	pen						
10:29.41	F	A	ditya Jhanwar		11	2	3	-6.93
Event # 19 Fema	ale 4x400m Relay	Rel	ay Open					
4:08. Adria Revell (12)		ıy Hale	y Lukas (12)	Sharon Chu (11)		2 Emily Barret	t (11)	
4:32 Tessa Vlacos (9)	37 B Rela	ıy 						
Event # 20 Male	4x400m Relay	Relay	Open					
3:46. Matthew Briones		ay Jonat	than Tang (11)	Liam Knight (10)				
4:13.' Eric Yoshida (9)	77 B Rela	ny Bran	don McCue (10)					
Event # 21 Fema	ale Long Jump	Open						
17-05.00 NW	VI F	R	achel Reichenbach		12	1	5	-0-05.50
15-05.00 NW	VI F	M	Iikayla Tran		9	3	1	-0-10.00
* 14-04.00 NW	VI F	Is	abella Balles		11			
* 14-04.00 NW	VI F	M	Iaxine Legaspi		11			-0-03.00
13-10.00 NW	VI F	M	Iadeline Sin		11			1-03.00
13-04.00 NW	VI F	C	assidy Hager		11			
13-03.00 NW	VI F	Je	essica Fung		12			0-02.00
* 12-05.00 NW	VI F	Sa	ara Hall		11			-0-03.00
* 12-05.00 NW	VI F	La	auren McNamara		10			
* 12-04.00 NV	VI F	A	nna Beach		12			-0-01.00

Mark	Convert	Rnd	Name	Age/Yr	Place	Points	Improv
* 12-04.00	NWI	F	Nicole Castillo	11			
* 12-02.00	NWI	F	Anusha Klinder	10			0-00.00
* 12-02.00	NWI	F	Loren Roundtree	10			-0-07.00
11-03.00	NWI	F	Carlie Williams	10			0-01.00
10-05.00	NWI	F	Sarah Downey	11			0-05.00
FOUL		F	Christie Chen	11			
Event # 22	Male Long Jump	Open					
20-04.50	NWI	F	Jaron Thexton	11	1	5	1-04.75
19-06.50	NWI	F	Kyler Ramsey	12	3	1	-0-06.00
17-06.00	NWI	F	Kevin Lin	11			0-07.00
16-07.75	NWI	F	Cameron Clark	12			-0-10.50
16-01.50	NWI	F	Andrew Nam	11			0-00.75
15-04.25	NWI	F	Ryan Wilson	10			0-01.75
Event # 23	Female Triple Jun	np Op	oen				
34-02.00	NWI	F	Rachel Reichenbach	12	2	3	-2-03.50
32-02.00	NWI	F	Mikayla Tran	9	3	1	
27-07.00	NWI	F	Maxine Legaspi	11			-1-04.00
26-02.00	NWI	F	Jessica Fung	12			-0-09.00
Event # 24	Male Triple Jump	Oper	1				
40-02.00	NWI	F	Jaron Thexton	11	2	3	
39-10.00	NWI	F	Michael Tang	12	3	1	-0-10.00
36-09.50	NWI	F	Kevin Lin	11			-1-04.50
ND		F	Andrew Nam	11			
Event # 25	Female High Jump	р Оре	en				
5-02.00	1	F	Rachel Reichenbach	12	3	1	-0-04.00
Event # 26	Male High Jump	Open					
6-01.00	1	F	Jaron Thexton	11	1	5	-0-03.00
5-01.00	1	F	James Kozuch	11			
5-00.00	1	F	Ryan Wilson	10			
FAIL		F	Cameron Clark	12			
Event # 27	Female Pole Vault	Oper	n				
7-00.00)	F	Isabella Balles	11			
* 6-06.00	1	F	Jessica Mangold	9			0-06.00
* 6-06.00	1	F	Lauren McNamara	10			-0-06.00

Mar	k Convert	Rnd	Name	Age/Yr	Place	Points	Improv
* 6-06.0	00	F	Vien An Nguyen	10			0-00.00
5-06.0	00	F	Cassidy Hager	11			0-00.00
N	Н	F	Brianna Mai	9			
Event # 28	Male Pole Vault	Open					
12-00.0	00	F	Michael Tang	12	1	5	-1-00.00
10-06.0	00	F	Jaron Thexton	11	2	3	-1-06.00
7-06.0	00	F	Andrew Park	10			0-00.00
Event # 29	Female Discus	Open					
76-04.0	00	F	Jaclyn Long	11			2-03.00
66-08.0	00	F	Nina Menon	10			5-02.00
61-02.0	00	F	Laura Buscheck	9			-5-04.50
54-06.5	50	F	Courtney Hartjoy	9			3-00.50
54-00.0	00	F	Corrina Albertson	9			6-06.00
53-07.0	00	F	Madison Hobbs	11			4-01.50
52-09.5	50	F	Ryan Harding	11			2-00.50
52-07.0	00	F	Julia Wardrip	11			-1-06.00
51-09.0	00	F	Wyen Cai	9			0-10.50
48-06.0	00	F	Danielle Taylor	11			3-09.00
43-05.0	00	F	Jennifer Chen	11			-7-10.50
Event # 30	Male Discus Op	en					
99-06.0	00	F	Peter Giammanco	12	3	1	-16-07.00
96-08.	50	F	Benjamin Singer	11			1-08.00
87-02.0	00	F	Sloan Liu	10			-0-03.00
80-02.0	00	F	Benjamin Revell	11			3-05.00
77-09.0	00	F	Kevin Raja	10			8-04.00
70-05.0	00	F	Ollie Allen	11			2-11.50
66-02.0		F	Ethan Liu	9			
63-06.0	00	F	Kohlten Clark	11			
60-03.5	50	F	Priyesh Chand	10			
47-03.0	00	F	Jacob Messier	9			
Event # 31	Female Shot Put	Open					
28-03.0		F	Jaclyn Long	11			-2-03.25
24-00.0		F	Madison Hobbs	11			-1-11.00
21-08.2		F	Julia Wardrip	11			-1-00.75
21-07.5	50	F	Jennifer Chen	11			1-08.50

Mark	Convert	Rnd	Name	Age/Yr	Place	Points	Improv
21-04.50		F	Nina Menon	10			1-03.00
21-03.00		F	Corrina Albertson	9			2-08.50
21-01.50		F	Courtney Hartjoy	9			1-10.50
20-06.25		F	Laura Buscheck	9			-1-07.75
18-05.00		F	Danielle Taylor	11			-0-05.00
17-10.00		F	Wyen Cai	9			-0-06.50
Event # 32 Mal	e Shot Put	FS Ope	n				
31-11.50		F	Kevin Raja	10			-1-07.00
31-11.00		F	Priyesh Chand	10			3-05.00
25-00.50		F	Ethan Liu	9			-1-09.50
20-10.00		F	Jacob Messier	9			
Event # 33 Mal	e Shot Put O	pen					
37-04.50		F	Peter Giammanco	12	3	1	1-08.00
37-00.25		F	Benjamin Singer	11			1-02.75
34-01.50		F	Ollie Allen	11			4-07.50
31-10.00		F	Kohlten Clark	11			
28-11.00		F	Sloan Liu	10			1-06.00
27-03.50		F	Benjamin Revell	11			0-05.00